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t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
NetKey® Fiber Optic Patch Cords include duplex LC, SC, and  
ST connectors on both ends and pigtails include simplex LC, 
SC, and ST on one end, and open (un-terminated) on the  
other end. Patch cords and pigtails meet requirements of  
TIA/EIA-568-C.3-1. The fiber connectors are FOCIS compliant  
or compatible and meet the requirements of TIA/EIA-455-21A. 
Quality control reference label provides lifetime traceability  
of test data. 

NetKey®  Fiber Optic Patch Cords
and Pigtails – OFNR and LSZH D A T A  S H E E T

a p p l i c a t i o n
Provide interconnect and cross-connect of applications in entrance facilities, telecommunications rooms, data centers, and at 
the desk. Support network applications to interconnect pre-terminated cassettes in main distribution, horizontal distribution, and 
equipment distribution areas. Riser rated patch cords support installations that require this flame rating in specific environments.

c o n s t r u c t i o n
Fiber Size: Pigtails:                     900μm tight-buffered fiber 

Patch Cords:            1.6mm or 3.0mm duplex jacketed zip cord cable

Cable Jacket Ratings: Riser (OFNR):            Per UL 1666 and c(UL) FT-4 
Low Smoke Zero 
Halogen (LSZH):      Per IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-2, IEC 61034

Connector Types: LC, SC, and ST

Jacket Color: OS2:                         Yellow
OM1:       Orange
OM2:       Orange
OM3:       Aqua
OM4:                       Aqua

Fiber Types: Singlemode:   OS2 9/125μm
Multimode:           OM1 62.5/125μm
                      OM2 50/125μm
                      OM3 50/125μm
                                OM4 50/125μm

Ferrule Material: Zirconia Ceramic

s t a n d a r d s
Standards requirements: TIA/EIA 568-C.3-1 and ISO/IEC 61755-3-1 IEC-61754-7 (International)

TIA-604-2-A, -3-A, and -10-A
FOCIS -2, -3, and -10

o p t i c a l  p r o p e r t i e s
Insertion Loss: All fiber types:   0.30dB max. 

Return Loss: OS2:        50dB min. 
OM1:      20dB min. 
OM2:      20dB min.
OM3:      26dB min. 
OM4:                          26dB min.



NetKey® Fiber Optic Patch Cords and Pigtails –
OFNR and LSZH

NetKey® Patch Cords

Part  
Number 

Connector  
Type

Flame  
Rating

Lengths*(meters) 

OM4 Multimode Duplex Patch Cords

NKFPZ22RLLSM001 LC-LC OFNR 1-10m, 15m, 20m

NKFPZ22LLLSM001 LC-LC LSZH 1-10m, 15m, 20m

OM3 Multimode Duplex Patch Cords

NKFPX2ERLLSM001 LC-LC OFNR 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

NKFPX2ERLSSM001 LC-SC OFNR 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

NKFPX23RSSSM001 SC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFPX23R22SM001 ST-ST OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFPX2ELLLSM001 LC-LC LSZH 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

NKFPX2ELLSSM001 LC-SC LSZH 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m 

NKFPX23LSSSM001 SC-SC LSZH 1  - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFPX23L22SM001 ST-ST LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

OM2 Multimode Duplex Patch Cords

NKFP52ERLLSM001 LC-LC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP52ERLSSM001 LC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP523RSSSM001 SC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP523R22SM001 ST-ST OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP52ELLLSM001 LC-LC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP52ELLSSM001 LC-SC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP523LSSSM001 SC-SC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP523L22SM001 ST-ST LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

OM1 Multimode Duplex Patch Cords

NKFP62ERLLSM001 LC-LC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP62ERLSSM001 LC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP623RSSSM001 SC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP623R22SM001 ST-ST OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP62ELLLSM001 LC-LC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP62ELLSSM001 LC-SC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP623LSSSM001 SC-SC LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP623L22SM001 ST-ST LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

OS2 Singlemode Duplex Patch Cords

NKFP92ERLLSM001 LC-LC OFNR 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

    NKFP92ERLSSM001 LC-SC OFNR 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

NKFP923RSSSM001 SC-SC OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP923R22SM001 ST-ST OFNR 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP92ELLLSM001 LC-LC LSZH 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m

NKFP92ELLSSM001 LC-SC LSZH 1 - 15m, 20,25,30,35,40,45,50m 

NKFP923LSSSM001 SC-SC LSZH 1  - 5m, 10,15,20m

NKFP923L22SM001 ST-ST LSZH 1 - 5m, 10,15,20m

NetKey® Pigtails

Part  
Number 

Connector  
Type

Lengths*(meters) 

OM4 Pigtails

NKFPZ1BN1NNM001 LC 1m & 2m

OM3 Pigtails

NKFPX1BN1NNM001 LC 1m

NKFPX1BN2NNM001 ST 1m

NKFPX1BN3NNM001 SC 1m

OM2 Pigtails

NKFP51BN1NNM001 LC 1m

NKFP51BN2NNM001 ST 1m

NKFP51BN3NNM001 SC 1m

OM1 Pigtails

NKFP61BN1NNM001 LC 1m

NKFP61BN2NNM001 ST 1m

NKFP61BN3NNM001 SC 1m

OS2 Pigtails

NKFP91BN1NNM001 LC 1m

NKFP91BN2NNM001 ST 1m

NKFP91BN3NNM001 SC 1m

OS2 and OM3 Pigtails Kits (12-color kits)

NKFP91BN1NKM001 LC 1m

NKFPX1BN1NKM001 LC 1m

*Replace last two digits of part number with desired length. Lengths above 20 meters are only 
available in multiples of 5



NetKey® Fiber Optic Patch Cords and Pigtails –
OFNR and LSZH

©2017 Panduit Corp. 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NKDS51--WW-ENG
4/2017

WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND SALES OFFICES

For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty

PANDUIT CANADA
Phone: 800.777.3300

PANDUIT EUROPE LTD.
London, UK
cs-emea@panduit.com
Phone: 44.20.8601.7200

PANDUIT JAPAN
Tokyo, Japan
cs-japan@panduit.com
Phone: 81.3.6863.6000

PANDUIT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Republic of Singapore
cs-ap@panduit.com
Phone: 65.6305.7575

PANDUIT AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
Victoria, Australia
cs-aus@panduit.com
Phone: 61.3.9794.9020

PANDUIT LATIN AMERICA
Guadalajara, Mexico
cs-la@panduit.com
Phone: 52.33.3777.6000

Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800.777.3300

Visit us at www.panduit.com
For more information

Serialized Label Serialized Label

Right Side Fiber Optic
Connectors

Left Side Fiber Optic
Connectors

Fiber Optic
Connector

Netkey Patch Cord Netkey Pigtail

Simplex LC ST Simplex SC Duplex LC Duplex SC
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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